
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Acomb Forbes, Brenda bacombforbes@vcccd.edu
Provisional Director, Contract Ed
Economic and Workforce Development Ventura County CCD

2 ✓ Beal, Donna donna.beal@hancockcollege.edu Director, Special Projects Allan Hancock College
3 ✓ Bell, Lexie lexie_bell@cuesta.edu Director of Institutional Grants Cuesta College
4 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC 
5 ✓ Bormann, Greg gregory.bormann@avc.edu Dean of CTE Antelope Valley College
6 ✓ Bowen, Jimmie Jimmie.Bowen@avc.edu Professor Antelope Valley College
7 ✓ Brescia, James jbrescia@slocoe.org County Superintendent of Schools San Luis Obispo COE
8 ✓ Cabral, Robert rcabral@vcccd.edu Dean of Student Learning Moorpark College
9 ✓ Cameron, Sarah scameron@sbceo.org CTE Director SBCEO
10 ✓ Daves-Rougeaux, Don ddrougeaux@cccco.edu Senior Advisor to the Chancellor , WEDD Chancellor's Office
11 ✓ De Los Santos, Raquel raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Job Developer Ventura College
12 ✓ Duffy, Patricia patricia.duffy@ventura.org Manager WDB Ventura
13 ✓ Edgheim, Hiba hiba.edgheim@canyons.edu Employment Center Coordinator College of the Canyons
14 ✓ Eurman, Valerie vseurman@pipeline.sbcc.edu CTE Career Counselor SBCC
15 ✓ Greeley, Mackenzie mackenzi.greeley1@hancockcollege.eduGrant Analyst Allan Hancock College
16 ✓ Happel, Harriet Harriet.Happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Ed, Integrative Learning, Employment CtrrCollege of the Canyons
17 ✓ Hoffman, Mike mhoffman@vcccd.edu Grant Director Moorpark College
18 ✓ Jordan Seay, Shirley sjjordanseay@pipeline.sbcc.edu CIM Program Director SBCC
19 ✓ Lake, Amanda alake@sccrcolleges.org Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
20 ✓ Madrid, Jennifer jennifer_madrid@cuesta.edu Fiscal Analyst Cuesta College
21 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator SBCC
22 ✓ Maki, Aliya Maki.aliya@gmail.com Program Manager WDB Ventura
23 ✓ Marenco, Anthony amarenco@vcoe.org Director of Career Education VCOE
24 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects & Grant-funded ProgramsCuesta College
25 ✓ Mendoza, Cintia cintia.mendoza@hancockcollege.eduGrants Allan Hancock College
26 ✓ Nelson, Cindy cynthia.nelson@canyons.edu Internship Coord./Adjunct Faculty, Work ExperienceCollege of the Canyons
27 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director SCCRC
28 ✓ Park, Celine cpark7@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director of Employer Engagement Santa Barbara City College

29 ✓ Perez, Erica eperez@vcoe.org Administrative Assistant VCOE

30 ✓ Petrone, Christine cpetrone@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator Santa Barbara County Ed Office

31 ✓ Pittenger, DJ pittengerdj@gmail.com Assistant Superintendent, retired San Luis Obispo Co Office of Ed
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32 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC

33 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu Dean Cuesta College

34 ✓ Rivas, Victoria vrivas@hancockcollege.edu Grant Coordinator Allan Hancock College

35 ✓ Rodriguez, Leticia lrodriguez1@vcccd.edu CE Grant Director Ventura College

36 ✓ Sanchez, Nikolette nsanchez@vcoe.org Strong Workforce Pathway Coordinator Ventura Co Office of Education

37 ✓ Stovall, Alyssa astoval@countyofsb.org Project Team Leader WDB of Santa Barbara County

38 ✓ Swanberg, Luann lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Fiscal Agent Director SCCRC

39 ✓ Vassie, Kirsten kirsten_vassie1@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Ventura County CCD

40 ✓ Walker, Diane dwalkavrop@gmail.com Consultant Walker Consulting Services

41 ✓ Zamudio, Jamie jamie.zamudio@hancockcollege.eduGrant Accountant Allan Hancock College

42 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.orgPathway Coordinator iLEAD California


